Kouvolan Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura ry

Maakunnallinen 30+30 pistoolikilpailu

Jdrjestdja: KoOUMAS

Aika: 13.05.2014

Paikka: Tyrrin ampumakeskus, Utti, Kouvola

Sarja N18
1. Sandra Toivonen

Sarja N
1. Kirsti Kaaro
2. Heli Mdkeld

Sarja V.
1. Teemu Puranen

Sarja Y50

1. Ari Hyvénen

2. Matti Hellsten
3. Tlkka Toikka

Sarja Y60

1. Olavi Pulsa

2. Paavo Westman
3. Pertti Elg

SarjaY 70
1. Kosti Hamadldinen

SarjaY 75
1. Jorma Korhonen

Isopistooli
1. Kari Eskola
2. Tapio Hyppdnen

Tulokset

KuusA

KAS
KAS

KouMAS

KuusA
KAS
KouMAS

KuusA
KuusA
KuusA

KuusA

KouMAS

KuusA
USMS

KouMAS

267 277 544
274 276 550
252 262 514
279 272 551

272 277 549 + 1 lisdpiste

271254 525
231 212 453
265278 543
269 254 523
217 222 439
206 247 453
260 267 527
286 264 550
261268 529



Kouvolan Metsastys- ja Ampumaseura ry

Kilpailun ulkopuolella

Sarja N

1. Kristina Baumgartner -- 246 181 427
SarjayY

1. Aleksi Pirttimadki SSA 265288 553 (11)
2. Otto Suuronen MA 266 287 553 (9)

KouMAS



